15
37
36
16
34
35
pag.
pag.

10
10
44
45
36
50
A B
L
10
10
44
45
36
34
COD. L A B
328M.30.30E.5 60 30 30 8 2020/08 0,78 1 -
328M.35.35E.5 70 35 35 8 2020/08 0,81 1 -
328M.40.30E.5 70 40 30 8 2020/08 0,81 1 -
328M.40.40E.5 80 40 40 8 2020/08 0,85 1 -
328M.45.35E.5 80 45 35 8 2020/08 0,85 1 -
328M.45.45E.5 90 45 45 8 2020/08 0,87 1 -
328M.60.30E.5 90 60 30 8 2020/08 0,87 1 -
328M.50.50E.5 100 50 50 8 2020/08 0,88 1 -
328M.70.30E.5 100 70 30 8 2020/08 0,88 1 -
328M.55.55E.5 110 55 55 8 2020/08 0,91 1 -
328M.55.60E.5 115 55 60 8 2020/08 0,92 1 -
328M.60.60E.5 120 60 60 8 2020/08 0,93 1 -
CONSTRUCTIVE FEATURES:
High resistance aluminium body - Stainless steel tear resistant connecti on
bar- Tear resistant steel fi xing screws - Easy entrance key nickel-plated
brass plugs - Stainless steel pins and counterpins - Stainless steel springs